Tactile
confidence.
Protexis® PI Micro Surgical Gloves
PI Micro
Sterile polyisoprene powder-free surgical gloves
Protexis®
Protection
• Synthetic polyisoprene (PI) – not made from natural rubber latex

Puncture resistance (cuff): ≥ 5N4
Freedom from holes: 0.65 AQL (exceeding ASTM standard of 1.5)2
Ordering information
Size Catalog no.
5 ½ 2D73PM55
6 2D73PM60
6 ½ 2D73PM65
7 2D73PM70
7 ½ 2D73PM75
8 2D73PM80
8 ½ 2D73PM85
9 2D73PM90
50 pairs per dispenser box,
4 boxes per case
Properties (before aging)
Tensile Strength: ≥ 17 MPa